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Name

William Seaton
Sarah Seaton
Thomas Seaton
Frederick Seaton
John Seaton

 Elizabeth Seaton

Event
Type
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Event Date

18 Jan
1740

13 May
1744

17 Apr
1931

28 Feb
1747

9 Feb
1734

7 Jan
1732
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Event Place

St George, Hanover Square

St George, Hanover Square
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