View Record	Name	Event Type	Event Date	Event Place	Relatives
View Record	William Seaton	Baptism	18 Jan 1740	St George, Hanover Square	Thomas, Mary
View Record	Sarah Seaton	Baptism	13 May 1744	St George, Hanover Square	Thomas, Mary
View Record	Thomas Seaton	Baptism	17 Apr 1737	St George, Hanover Square	Thomas, Mary
View Record	Frederick Seaton	Baptism	28 Feb 1747	St George, Hanover Square	Thomas, Mary
View Record	John Seaton	Baptism	9 Feb 1734	St George, Hanover Square	Thomas, Mary
View Record	Elizabeth Seaton	Baptism	7 Jan 1732	St George, Hanover Square	Thomas, Mary
	•	•		11 (Fue D. of on-10 , Bodiele	mary

ANCESTRY. COM - WESTMINSTER, LONDON, ENG BAPT, MARR, & BURIALS

Doc /13